RESULTS FROM MUNDULLA TRIAL
HELD 2"° MARCH

Encourage:
1** Kevin Wood

2" Aiden Auld

3" peter Crouch

Maiden:
1% Barry McCreanor
2" Herb Cooper

3" Josh Latty

Novice :
1 Darren Jenke
2" Wayne Gelvin

3" Wayne Gelvin

Improver:
1** Josh Latty

2" Wayne Gelvin

3" peter Barr

Open:

1% Peter Barr

2" Lee Mickan

3" Lyndon Cooper
4™ Herb Cooper
5" Lyndon Cooper
6" Vin Gedye

Scoriochre Jock
Bazzas Nell

Washpool Jack

Bazzas Unit
Darcoo Termite

Lane

Ranga
Yanven Dawn

Yanven Trevor

Cleo
Yanven Trevor

Barkell Gemma

Barkell Flash
Toby

Nacooma Bridgett
Lokabe Rex
Pushemup Nitro

Scoriochre Turbine

94
89
84

185
180
179

279
277
186

91
89
82

188
186
180
176
174
167



