RESULTS FROM MUNDULLA TRIAL HELD 2ND MARCH

Encourage:		
1 st Kevin Wood	Scoriochre Jock	94
2 nd Aiden Auld	Bazzas Nell	89
3 rd Peter Crouch	Washpool Jack	84
Maiden:		
1 st Barry McCreanor	Bazzas Unit	185
2 nd Herb Cooper	Darcoo Termite	180
3 rd Josh Latty	Lane	179
Novice :		
1 st Darren Jenke	Ranga	279
2 nd Wayne Gelvin	Yanven Dawn	277
3 rd Wayne Gelvin	Yanven Trevor	186
Improver:		
1 st Josh Latty	Cleo	91
2 nd Wayne Gelvin	Yanven Trevor	89
3 rd Peter Barr	Barkell Gemma	82
Open:		
1 st Peter Barr	Barkell Flash	188
2 nd Lee Mickan	Toby	186
3 rd Lyndon Cooper	Nacooma Bridgett	180
4 th Herb Cooper	Lokabe Rex	176
5 th Lyndon Cooper	Pushemup Nitro	174
6 th Vin Gedye	Scoriochre Turbine	167